
Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Driver Recruitment Test Held on 19.09.2021

   1Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1990601396 amit redhu      1    76.5022/07/1988RAJPAL

1990601209 AMIT KUMAR      2    71.2518/12/1991SILAK RAM

1990600873 SANDEEP KUMAR      3    67.0012/01/1991HANUMAN SINGH

1990602715 RAHUL DAHIYA      4    66.7520/10/1990SUKHBEER SINGH

1990604066 RAJAT KUNNER      5    62.5018/10/1994KARMBIR

1990602886 Pawan Kumar      6    62.2520/10/1991Takdeer Singh

1990602038 AJAY YADAV      7    62.0026/10/1991SATYA VEER SINGH

1990603751 SANDEEP      8    60.0006/09/1986BALWAN SINGH

1990600373 SANJEEV KUMAR      9    59.7511/02/1991RAJENDER SINGH

1990600414 DHARMENDER     10    59.0020/06/1995SATPAL

1990601931 PARDEEP DAHIYA     11    58.7512/12/1988JAGBIR SINGH

1990601971 KAMAL KUMAR DHIMAN     12    58.5003/01/1992JASWINDER KUMAR

1990603565 YUDHVEER SINGH     13    57.5016/12/1990JAIVIR SINGH

1990600300 RAKESH     14    57.5010/02/1992RAJPAL SINGH

1990603854 DARSHAN SINGH     15    57.0008/08/1990GURNAM SINGH

1990603018 NARINDER PAL     16    56.2509/03/1991SATPAL

1990603780 Kuldeep     17    55.7517/08/1990Rajkumar

1990603754 Rakesh     18    55.0015/04/1989Satbir

1990600314 DILSHAD AKHTAR     19    55.0011/11/1992SAGIR AHMED

1990601004 Amandeep Singh     20    54.5004/03/1990Gurdev Singh

1990603255 Manmohan Singh     21    54.0027/09/1985Sukhpal Singh

1990604162 ANIL KUMAR     22    53.7515/07/1985PHOOLCHAND JHAJHARIA

1990601970 RAJINDER KUMAR     23    53.7510/02/1987PRITAM SINGH

1990603408 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV     24    53.7505/02/1993VIKRAM SINGH YADAV

1990600773 BANSI     25    53.7524/03/1993DALIP SINGH

1990600091 SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH     26    53.2521/10/1981ISHWAR SINGH

1990603721 HARTEJ SINGH     27    53.2502/08/1989BABU SINGH

1990604307 KANCHAN SAIN     28    52.5011/07/1988SOMDUTT SAIN

1990602376 MANDEEP     29    52.5017/07/1989JAI SINGH

1990601159 VINOD GAR GOSWAMI     30    52.2505/06/1989INDRAJ GAR

1990601869 Manjinder singh     31    51.0006/07/1989Anokh singh

1990600338 DEVENDER KUMAR     32    50.7523/01/1989MOHINDER SINGH

1990604368 RAJU     33    50.5008/07/1985MEHAR SINGH

1990602166 AJAY BISHNOI     34    50.0015/08/1991HANUMAN RAM PUNIYA

1990600539 Mandeep Singh     35    50.0030/06/1993Ram mehar singh

1990603746 SOM NATH BAGRI     36    49.5012/02/1990THAKUR DASS

1990603499 SANDEEP KUMAR     37    48.7506/05/1984HIRA SINGH

1990603071 SIKANDER     38    48.0006/06/1995TASVIR SINGH

1990601507 Virender Singh     39    47.7526/05/1983Partap Singh

1990603075 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI     40    47.5009/08/1992LEELADHAR

1990603374 Harmesh kumar     41    47.2512/06/1983Hans raj

1990600372 DINESH KUMAR JAT     42    47.2515/12/1990SURAJMAL JAT

1990600071 HARWINDER SINGH     43    46.7506/03/1980DIDAR SINGH

1990602730 PARVEEN KUMAR     44    45.0013/01/1977SAT PARKASH

1990603281 NAVEEN     45    43.5020/08/1984NAVRATTAN

1990602770 Parveen     46    42.7502/07/1992Satpal Singh

1990600079 SURENDER SINGH     47    42.2528/08/1983CHANDER BHAN

1990600102 RAJESH KUMAR     48    41.2521/05/1982HARI CHAND



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Driver Recruitment Test Held on 19.09.2021

   2Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Scheduled Caste

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1990601970 RAJINDER KUMAR      1    53.7510/02/1987PRITAM SINGH

1990600539 Mandeep Singh      2    50.0030/06/1993Ram mehar singh

1990603071 SIKANDER      3    48.0006/06/1995TASVIR SINGH

1990602730 PARVEEN KUMAR      4    45.0013/01/1977SAT PARKASH

1990603281 NAVEEN      5    43.5020/08/1984NAVRATTAN

1990602770 Parveen      6    42.7502/07/1992Satpal Singh
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MERIT LIST FOR Driver Recruitment Test Held on 19.09.2021
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1990600873 SANDEEP KUMAR      1    67.0012/01/1991HANUMAN SINGH

1990602038 AJAY YADAV      2    62.0026/10/1991SATYA VEER SINGH

1990603018 NARINDER PAL      3    56.2509/03/1991SATPAL

1990600314 DILSHAD AKHTAR      4    55.0011/11/1992SAGIR AHMED

1990601004 Amandeep Singh      5    54.5004/03/1990Gurdev Singh

1990603408 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV      6    53.7505/02/1993VIKRAM SINGH YADAV

1990600091 SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH      7    53.2521/10/1981ISHWAR SINGH

1990603721 HARTEJ SINGH      8    53.2502/08/1989BABU SINGH

1990604307 KANCHAN SAIN      9    52.5011/07/1988SOMDUTT SAIN

1990601159 VINOD GAR GOSWAMI     10    52.2505/06/1989INDRAJ GAR

1990604368 RAJU     11    50.5008/07/1985MEHAR SINGH

1990602166 AJAY BISHNOI     12    50.0015/08/1991HANUMAN RAM PUNIYA

1990603746 SOM NATH BAGRI     13    49.5012/02/1990THAKUR DASS

1990603499 SANDEEP KUMAR     14    48.7506/05/1984HIRA SINGH

1990601507 Virender Singh     15    47.7526/05/1983Partap Singh

1990603075 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI     16    47.5009/08/1992LEELADHAR

1990603374 Harmesh kumar     17    47.2512/06/1983Hans raj

1990600372 DINESH KUMAR JAT     18    47.2515/12/1990SURAJMAL JAT

1990600071 HARWINDER SINGH     19    46.7506/03/1980DIDAR SINGH

1990600079 SURENDER SINGH     20    42.2528/08/1983CHANDER BHAN

1990600102 RAJESH KUMAR     21    41.2521/05/1982HARI CHAND



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Driver Recruitment Test Held on 19.09.2021
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Ex-Serviceman (General)

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1990603255 Manmohan Singh      1    54.0027/09/1985Sukhpal Singh

1990604162 ANIL KUMAR      2    53.7515/07/1985PHOOLCHAND JHAJHARIA

1990600091 SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH      3    53.2521/10/1981ISHWAR SINGH

1990601507 Virender Singh      4    47.7526/05/1983Partap Singh

1990600071 HARWINDER SINGH      5    46.7506/03/1980DIDAR SINGH

1990600079 SURENDER SINGH      6    42.2528/08/1983CHANDER BHAN

1990600102 RAJESH KUMAR      7    41.2521/05/1982HARI CHAND



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Driver Recruitment Test Held on 19.09.2021
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Ex-Serviceman (OBC)

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1990600091 SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH      1    53.2521/10/1981ISHWAR SINGH

1990601507 Virender Singh      2    47.7526/05/1983Partap Singh

1990600071 HARWINDER SINGH      3    46.7506/03/1980DIDAR SINGH

1990600079 SURENDER SINGH      4    42.2528/08/1983CHANDER BHAN

1990600102 RAJESH KUMAR      5    41.2521/05/1982HARI CHAND
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MERIT LIST FOR Driver Recruitment Test Held on 19.09.2021
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Economically Weaker Section

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1990604066 RAJAT KUNNER      1    62.5018/10/1994KARMBIR

1990602886 Pawan Kumar      2    62.2520/10/1991Takdeer Singh

1990600414 DHARMENDER      3    59.0020/06/1995SATPAL

1990601869 Manjinder singh      4    51.0006/07/1989Anokh singh

1990600338 DEVENDER KUMAR      5    50.7523/01/1989MOHINDER SINGH


